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Rank NOC Total

1 RUS - Russian Federation 28.500 (1) 29.200 (1) 27.800 (2) 27.400 (3) 112.900

2 BEL - Belgium 27.950 (2) 27.650 (2) 28.300 (1) 27.850 (1) 111.750

3 GER - Germany 27.650 (4) 27.200 (3) 26.400 (6) 26.450 (6) 107.700

4 ROU - Romania 27.300 (7) 24.900 (11) 27.050 (3) 27.500 (2) 106.750

5 ITA - Italy 27.400 (6) 25.500 (6) 26.750 (4) 27.000 (5) 106.650

6 FRA - France 27.850 (3) 25.550 (4) 25.450 (12) 27.400 (3) 106.250

7 GBR - Great Britain 27.200 (8) 25.550 (4) 26.600 (5) 26.400 (7) 105.750

8 SUI - Switzerland 27.550 (5) 25.100 (8) 26.050 (8) 26.350 (8) 105.050

9 UKR - Ukraine 26.850 (10) 25.100 (8) 26.100 (7) 26.100 (10) 104.150

10 HUN - Hungary 26.800 (12) 25.000 (10) 25.750 (10) 25.100 (14) 102.650

11 SWE - Sweden 26.850 (10) 25.500 (6) 24.400 (15) 24.750 (16) 101.500

12 CZE - Czech Republic 26.900 (9) 23.250 (14) 25.500 (11) 25.450 (12) 101.100

13 NED - Netherlands 26.000 (16) 24.050 (12) 24.350 (16) 26.100 (10) 100.500

14 GEO - Georgia 26.800 (12) 22.850 (15) 24.950 (13) 25.200 (13) 99.800

15 BUL - Bulgaria 25.850 (18) 20.800 (19) 25.900 (9) 26.150 (9) 98.700

16 BLR - Belarus 25.950 (17) 23.300 (13) 22.850 (21) 24.650 (18) 96.750

17 IRL - Ireland 25.650 (20) 21.900 (16) 24.500 (14) 23.150 (23) 95.200

18 TUR - Turkey 25.500 (21) 20.950 (18) 23.100 (20) 24.550 (20) 94.100

19 SLO - Slovenia 26.650 (14) 20.400 (20) 22.650 (22) 24.300 (21) 94.000

20 FIN - Finland 25.250 (23) 21.800 (17) 22.100 (24) 24.700 (17) 93.850

21 NOR - Norway 25.000 (25) 20.050 (21) 23.650 (18) 24.950 (15) 93.650

22 POR - Portugal 25.400 (22) 19.000 (23) 23.650 (18) 24.650 (18) 92.700

23 ISL - Iceland 25.700 (19) 19.600 (22) 24.000 (17) 23.300 (22) 92.600

24 AUT - Austria 24.900 (26) 18.050 (27) 22.400 (23) 23.000 (25) 88.350

25 LTU - Lithuania 26.050 (15) 19.000 (23) 21.350 (25) 21.900 (26) 88.300

26 POL - Poland 25.100 (24) 18.100 (26) 19.150 (27) 23.150 (23) 85.500

27 LAT - Latvia 24.900 (26) 18.650 (25) 19.750 (26) 21.550 (27) 84.850

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:

Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor

KUITUNEN Tria (FIN, Bib 220) D score deduction from 4.2 to 4.1 on Uneven Bar.
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1 SKRYPNIK Daria RUS269 14.400 14.550 14.300 13.650 Q56.900

2 DERWAEL Nina BEL205 13.800 14.550 14.000 13.750 Q56.100

3 KLINCKAERT Axelle BEL206 14.150 13.100 14.300 14.100 Q55.650

4 ILIANKOVA Anastasiia RUS268 13.750 14.650 13.500 13.150 Q55.050

5 ALT Tabea Lara GER231 14.000 13.750 12.400 13.600 Q53.750

6 KOVACS Zsofia HUN236 13.700 13.350 13.750 12.750 Q53.550

7 CRISAN Ioana Teodora ROU266 13.600 12.550 14.000 13.350 Q53.500

8 EREMINA Elena RUS267 14.100 12.300 13.200 13.750 53.350

9 BOSSU Juliette FRA222 13.700 12.500 13.000 14.150 Q53.350

10 MAGGIO Martina ITA247 13.800 12.100 13.650 13.700 Q53.250

11 HARDER Florine GER232 13.650 13.450 13.500 12.450 Q53.050

12 VARINSKA Diana UKR284 13.250 14.100 13.150 12.550 Q53.050

13 BOYER Marine FRA223 14.150 13.050 12.450 13.250 Q52.900

14 CIMPIAN Olivia ROU264 13.650 12.350 12.800 14.050 Q52.850

15 CEREGHETTI Caterina Teresa AnnamariaITA245 13.600 13.000 13.100 13.150 Q52.850

16 SCHMID Livia Maria SUI275 13.750 12.600 13.000 13.350 Q52.700

17 LINARI Francesca Noemi ITA246 13.600 12.500 13.100 13.300 52.500

18 METHUEN Maisie Rose GBR226 13.350 12.350 13.700 13.000 Q52.400

19 BROGLI Thea SUI273 13.800 12.500 13.050 12.500 Q51.850

20 STANHOPE Lucy Elizabeth GBR227 13.850 12.200 12.900 12.700 Q51.650

21 CIURUSNIUC Andreea Daniela ROU265 13.650 11.350 13.050 13.450 51.500

22 HOLASOVA Aneta CZE214 13.800 11.650 13.100 12.900 Q51.450

23 HAAVISTO Emmy SWE279 13.150 13.400 12.400 12.400 Q51.350

24 FENTON Georgia-Mae GBR225 12.400 13.200 12.300 13.400 51.300

25 MATZON Rebecca GER233 13.250 12.100 12.900 12.850 51.100

26 MEYERS Julie BEL207 13.800 12.900 11.650 12.400 50.750

27 SPRUIJTENBURG Morgan NED255 12.850 12.250 12.400 13.150 Q50.650

28 PALACIOS MARTIN Ana ESP218 13.700 12.000 12.550 12.200 Q50.450

29 HAAVISTO Ellen SWE278 13.700 12.100 12.000 12.350 Q50.150

30 POLDERMAN Kirsten NED254 13.150 11.800 11.950 12.950 Q49.850

31 HOROKHOVA Yana UKR283 13.600 11.000 11.600 13.550 R149.750

32 BORZYKH Polina GEO228 13.500 11.700 12.250 12.300 R249.750

33 GEORGIEVA Pamela BUL212 13.350 9.350 13.500 13.400 R349.600

34 BELL Casey IRL238 13.100 12.100 12.350 11.850 R449.400

35 ROBAKIDZE Magda GEO230 13.300 10.450 12.700 12.900 49.350

36 SKAMMELSEN Marie DEN217 13.600 11.750 10.900 13.050 49.300

37 BENISHKA Greta BUL211 12.150 11.450 12.400 12.750 48.750

38 JAKAB Noemi HUN235 12.900 11.500 12.000 12.350 48.750

39 HARODNAYA Anastasiya BLR209 13.150 10.350 11.650 12.800 47.950

40 MERKOVA Vendula CZE216 12.600 10.250 12.400 12.550 47.800

41 ZADVORNA Alisa UKR285 12.550 9.800 12.950 12.400 47.700

42 BUTCKIKH Maria GEO229 12.650 11.150 11.500 12.200 47.500

43 SZEKELY Dora HUN237 13.100 11.650 10.600 12.100 47.450

44 ARTSIUKH Aliaksandra BLR208 12.400 12.150 11.000 11.850 47.400

45 SAUKKONEN Siiri FIN221 12.800 11.250 11.100 12.250 47.400

46 JIRIKOVA Lucie CZE215 13.100 11.600 10.600 12.000 47.300

47 VYDUREKOVA Viktoria SVK276 12.900 10.600 11.300 12.050 46.850

48 FINSTAD Linn NOR256 12.350 9.650 12.100 12.650 46.750

49 OZBAY Iclal TUR281 12.100 11.100 12.250 11.300 46.750

50 HRIBAR Lucija SLO270 13.600 10.100 11.500 11.500 46.700

51 OMAHEN Lara SLO272 13.050 10.300 11.150 12.200 46.700

52 TRAUKOVA Hanna BLR210 12.800 11.150 11.200 11.350 46.500
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53 TURKMEN Beyza TUR282 13.400 9.850 10.850 12.250 46.350

54 VOSTRUCHOVAITE Agata LTU252 13.300 9.950 11.500 11.550 46.300

55 KUITUNEN Tira FIN220 12.450 10.550 11.000 12.250 46.250

56 GENHART Lynn Olivia SUI274 12.450 11.250 9.450 13.000 46.150

57 GULBRANDSEN Pernille NOR257 12.400 10.400 10.900 12.300 46.000

58 KALEVA Riina FIN219 12.400 10.100 10.950 12.450 45.900

59 ALVES RIBEIRO FEIJO Leonor POR261 12.500 9.100 12.000 12.250 45.850

60 MARTIN Liling IRL239 12.550 9.800 12.150 11.300 45.800

61 STADELMANN Tamara AUT203 12.350 10.450 11.500 11.350 45.650

62 ERIKSSON Alva Karolina SWE277 13.150 8.600 11.700 11.900 45.350

63 THORSTEINSDOTTIR Fjola Run ISL242 12.400 9.900 11.450 11.500 45.250

64 GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Nanna ISL240 12.800 8.000 12.550 11.800 45.150

65 SIGURDARDOTTIR Inga ISL241 12.900 9.700 10.850 11.350 44.800

66 BRAZ SUSTELO MARIANITO MarianaPOR262 12.750 8.150 11.650 12.100 44.650

67 DA CRUZ LEMOS ARAUJO Rita POR263 12.650 9.900 9.350 12.400 44.300

68 HRIBAR Pia SLO271 12.550 9.150 10.100 12.100 43.900

69 RIBALCENKO Marija LAT250 12.000 10.200 10.750 10.750 43.700

70 HAFENBRADL Ingrid Benedicte Von NOR258 12.600 7.950 11.550 11.350 43.450

71 BULANDA Malgorzata Iwona POL259 12.650 9.100 9.250 12.200 43.200

72 GIEMENITZOGLOU Elpida Parthena GRE234 12.800 9.850 8.800 11.500 42.950

73 KOENIG Lara Michelle AUT202 12.550 7.600 10.900 11.650 42.700

74 DRONIA Patrycja Jolanta POL260 12.450 9.000 9.900 10.950 42.300

75 BALKYTE Diana LTU251 12.750 9.050 9.850 10.350 42.000

76 GRILLO Sana MLT286 12.550 8.200 9.800 10.850 41.400

77 MELNE Nikola LAT249 12.900 8.450 9.000 10.800 41.150

78 GHAZARYAN Anna ARM201 12.350 8.550 10.050 9.150 40.100

79 IVANOVA Denitsa BUL213 12.500 7.050 9.000 10.850 39.400

80 KETENCI Doga TUR280 0.000 9.150 9.450 12.300 30.900

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:

Q Qualified for All-Around Final Rx Reserve for All-Around Final

Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor
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1 RUS - Russian Federation

267 EREMINA Elena 14.100 13.850 13.975 12.300 13.200 13.750 (8)53.350

268 ILIANKOVA Anastasiia 13.750 13.400 13.575 14.650 13.500 13.150 (4)55.050

269 SKRYPNIK Daria 14.400 13.850 14.125 14.550 14.300 13.650 (1)56.900

Total 28.500 (1) 29.200 (1) 27.800 (2) 27.400 (3) 112.900

2 BEL - Belgium

205 DERWAEL Nina 13.800 14.550 14.000 13.750 (2)56.100

206 KLINCKAERT Axelle 14.150 13.100 14.300 14.100 (3)55.650

207 MEYERS Julie 13.800 12.900 11.650 12.400 (26)50.750

Total 27.950 (2) 27.650 (2) 28.300 (1) 27.850 (1) 111.750

3 GER - Germany

231 ALT Tabea Lara 14.000 13.150 13.575 13.750 12.400 13.600 (5)53.750

232 HARDER Florine 13.650 13.250 13.450 13.450 13.500 12.450 (11)53.050

233 MATZON Rebecca 13.250 12.100 12.900 12.850 (25)51.100

Total 27.650 (4) 27.200 (3) 26.400 (6) 26.450 (6) 107.700

4 ROU - Romania

264 CIMPIAN Olivia 13.650 13.150 13.400 12.350 12.800 14.050 (14)52.850

265 CIURUSNIUC Andreea Daniela 13.650 11.350 13.050 13.450 (21)51.500

266 CRISAN Ioana Teodora 13.600 12.550 14.000 13.350 (7)53.500

Total 27.300 (7) 24.900 (11) 27.050 (3) 27.500 (2) 106.750

5 ITA - Italy

245 CEREGHETTI Caterina Teresa Annamaria13.600 13.000 13.100 13.150 (15)52.850

246 LINARI Francesca Noemi 13.600 12.500 13.100 13.300 (17)52.500

247 MAGGIO Martina 13.800 12.100 13.650 13.700 (10)53.250

Total 27.400 (6) 25.500 (6) 26.750 (4) 27.000 (5) 106.650

6 FRA - France

222 BOSSU Juliette 13.700 12.500 13.000 14.150 (9)53.350

223 BOYER Marine 14.150 13.800 13.975 13.050 12.450 13.250 (13)52.900

224 DE JESUS DOS SANTOS Melanie 12.700 12.700

Total 27.850 (3) 25.550 (4) 25.450 (12) 27.400 (3) 106.250

7 GBR - Great Britain

225 FENTON Georgia-Mae 12.400 13.200 12.300 13.400 (24)51.300

226 METHUEN Maisie Rose 13.350 13.700 13.525 12.350 13.700 13.000 (18)52.400

227 STANHOPE Lucy Elizabeth 13.850 12.400 13.125 12.200 12.900 12.700 (20)51.650

Total 27.200 (8) 25.550 (4) 26.600 (5) 26.400 (7) 105.750

8 SUI - Switzerland

273 BROGLI Thea 13.800 12.500 13.050 12.500 (19)51.850

274 GENHART Lynn Olivia 12.450 11.250 9.450 13.000 (56)46.150

275 SCHMID Livia Maria 13.750 13.450 13.600 12.600 13.000 13.350 (16)52.700

Total 27.550 (5) 25.100 (8) 26.050 (8) 26.350 (8) 105.050
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9 UKR - Ukraine

283 HOROKHOVA Yana 13.600 11.000 11.600 13.550 (31)49.750

284 VARINSKA Diana 13.250 14.100 13.150 12.550 (12)53.050

285 ZADVORNA Alisa 12.550 9.800 12.950 12.400 (41)47.700

Total 26.850 (10) 25.100 (8) 26.100 (7) 26.100 (10) 104.150

10 HUN - Hungary

235 JAKAB Noemi 12.900 11.500 12.000 12.350 (38)48.750

236 KOVACS Zsofia 13.700 13.300 13.500 13.350 13.750 12.750 (6)53.550

237 SZEKELY Dora 13.100 11.650 10.600 12.100 (43)47.450

Total 26.800 (12) 25.000 (10) 25.750 (10) 25.100 (14) 102.650

11 SWE - Sweden

277 ERIKSSON Alva Karolina 13.150 8.600 11.700 11.900 (62)45.350

278 HAAVISTO Ellen 13.700 12.100 12.000 12.350 (29)50.150

279 HAAVISTO Emmy 13.150 13.400 12.400 12.400 (23)51.350

Total 26.850 (10) 25.500 (6) 24.400 (15) 24.750 (16) 101.500

12 CZE - Czech Republic

214 HOLASOVA Aneta 13.800 12.850 13.325 11.650 13.100 12.900 (22)51.450

215 JIRIKOVA Lucie 13.100 13.400 13.250 11.600 10.600 12.000 (46)47.300

216 MERKOVA Vendula 12.600 10.250 12.400 12.550 (40)47.800

Total 26.900 (9) 23.250 (14) 25.500 (11) 25.450 (12) 101.100

13 NED - Netherlands

253 PERDOK Sering 11.000 11.000

254 POLDERMAN Kirsten 13.150 11.800 11.950 12.950 (30)49.850

255 SPRUIJTENBURG Morgan 12.850 12.250 12.400 13.150 (27)50.650

Total 26.000 (16) 24.050 (12) 24.350 (16) 26.100 (10) 100.500

14 GEO - Georgia

228 BORZYKH Polina 13.500 12.400 12.950 11.700 12.250 12.300 (32)49.750

229 BUTCKIKH Maria 12.650 11.150 11.500 12.200 (42)47.500

230 ROBAKIDZE Magda 13.300 13.250 13.275 10.450 12.700 12.900 (35)49.350

Total 26.800 (12) 22.850 (15) 24.950 (13) 25.200 (13) 99.800

15 BUL - Bulgaria

211 BENISHKA Greta 12.150 11.450 12.400 12.750 (37)48.750

212 GEORGIEVA Pamela 13.350 13.000 13.175 9.350 13.500 13.400 (33)49.600

213 IVANOVA Denitsa 12.500 7.050 9.000 10.850 (79)39.400

Total 25.850 (18) 20.800 (19) 25.900 (9) 26.150 (9) 98.700

16 BLR - Belarus

208 ARTSIUKH Aliaksandra 12.400 12.150 11.000 11.850 (44)47.400

209 HARODNAYA Anastasiya 13.150 12.700 12.925 10.350 11.650 12.800 (39)47.950

210 TRAUKOVA Hanna 12.800 12.550 12.675 11.150 11.200 11.350 (52)46.500

Total 25.950 (17) 23.300 (13) 22.850 (21) 24.650 (18) 96.750
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17 IRL - Ireland

238 BELL Casey 13.100 12.100 12.350 11.850 (34)49.400

239 MARTIN Liling 12.550 9.800 12.150 11.300 (60)45.800

Total 25.650 (20) 21.900 (16) 24.500 (14) 23.150 (23) 95.200

18 TUR - Turkey

280 KETENCI Doga 0.000 12.700 6.350 9.150 9.450 12.300 (80)30.900

281 OZBAY Iclal 12.100 11.100 12.250 11.300 (49)46.750

282 TURKMEN Beyza 13.400 13.350 13.375 9.850 10.850 12.250 (53)46.350

Total 25.500 (21) 20.950 (18) 23.100 (20) 24.550 (20) 94.100

19 SLO - Slovenia

270 HRIBAR Lucija 13.600 12.400 13.000 10.100 11.500 11.500 (50)46.700

271 HRIBAR Pia 12.550 9.150 10.100 12.100 (68)43.900

272 OMAHEN Lara 13.050 12.600 12.825 10.300 11.150 12.200 (51)46.700

Total 26.650 (14) 20.400 (20) 22.650 (22) 24.300 (21) 94.000

20 FIN - Finland

219 KALEVA Riina 12.400 12.750 12.575 10.100 10.950 12.450 (58)45.900

220 KUITUNEN Tira 12.450 10.550 11.000 12.250 (55)46.250

221 SAUKKONEN Siiri 12.800 11.650 12.225 11.250 11.100 12.250 (45)47.400

Total 25.250 (23) 21.800 (17) 22.100 (24) 24.700 (17) 93.850

21 NOR - Norway

256 FINSTAD Linn 12.350 9.650 12.100 12.650 (48)46.750

257 GULBRANDSEN Pernille 12.400 10.400 10.900 12.300 (57)46.000

258 HAFENBRADL Ingrid Benedicte Von12.600 7.950 11.550 11.350 (70)43.450

Total 25.000 (25) 20.050 (21) 23.650 (18) 24.950 (15) 93.650

22 POR - Portugal

261 ALVES RIBEIRO FEIJO Leonor 12.500 9.100 12.000 12.250 (59)45.850

262 BRAZ SUSTELO MARIANITO Mariana12.750 8.150 11.650 12.100 (66)44.650

263 DA CRUZ LEMOS ARAUJO Rita 12.650 9.900 9.350 12.400 (67)44.300

Total 25.400 (22) 19.000 (23) 23.650 (18) 24.650 (18) 92.700

23 ISL - Iceland

240 GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Nanna 12.800 8.000 12.550 11.800 (64)45.150

241 SIGURDARDOTTIR Inga 12.900 12.600 12.750 9.700 10.850 11.350 (65)44.800

242 THORSTEINSDOTTIR Fjola Run 12.400 9.900 11.450 11.500 (63)45.250

Total 25.700 (19) 19.600 (22) 24.000 (17) 23.300 (22) 92.600

24 AUT - Austria

202 KOENIG Lara Michelle 12.550 12.300 12.425 7.600 10.900 11.650 (73)42.700

203 STADELMANN Tamara 12.350 10.450 11.500 11.350 (61)45.650

Total 24.900 (26) 18.050 (27) 22.400 (23) 23.000 (25) 88.350

25 LTU - Lithuania

251 BALKYTE Diana 12.750 12.800 12.775 9.050 9.850 10.350 (75)42.000

252 VOSTRUCHOVAITE Agata 13.300 12.550 12.925 9.950 11.500 11.550 (54)46.300

Total 26.050 (15) 19.000 (23) 21.350 (25) 21.900 (26) 88.300
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26 POL - Poland

259 BULANDA Malgorzata Iwona 12.650 9.100 9.250 12.200 (71)43.200

260 DRONIA Patrycja Jolanta 12.450 9.000 9.900 10.950 (74)42.300

Total 25.100 (24) 18.100 (26) 19.150 (27) 23.150 (23) 85.500

27 LAT - Latvia

249 MELNE Nikola 12.900 8.450 9.000 10.800 (77)41.150

250 RIBALCENKO Marija 12.000 10.200 10.750 10.750 (69)43.700

Total 24.900 (26) 18.650 (25) 19.750 (26) 21.550 (27) 84.850

Individuals

ESP - Spain

218 PALACIOS MARTIN Ana 13.700 12.550 13.125 12.000 12.550 12.200 (28)50.450

DEN - Denmark

217 SKAMMELSEN Marie 13.600 13.750 13.675 11.750 10.900 13.050 (36)49.300

SVK - Slovakia

276 VYDUREKOVA Viktoria 12.900 12.800 12.850 10.600 11.300 12.050 (47)46.850

GRE - Greece

234 GIEMENITZOGLOU Elpida Parthena12.800 13.150 12.975 9.850 8.800 11.500 (72)42.950

MLT - Malta

286 GRILLO Sana 12.550 8.200 9.800 10.850 (76)41.400

ARM - Armenia

201 GHAZARYAN Anna 12.350 8.550 10.050 9.150 (78)40.100

KOS - Republic of Kosovo

248 MURATAJ Liza 10.000 1.000 11.000

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus
Italics indicate the low (discarded) score

Legend:

A-A All-Around Avg Average Vx Vault number (x=1-2)

Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor


